Nordcode: Thesis Basics, Oct 26-28 2005

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

Students
Name Degree | University | Topic Group Email Fund
Monika PhD AHO, NOR | The BRAND | mh@monikahestad.no yes
Hestad relationship

between brand

and the

product
Lene Master NTNU, Strategic BRAND | gangstad@stud.ntnu.no yes
Gangstad NOR communication

of identity and

values through

product design.
Ingvild Master NTNU, Products as BRAND | ingvilsv@stud.ntnu.no yes
Suorza NOR manifestations
Svean of brand

identity
Oscar Master Delft, NED | Styling BRAND | oscar.person@gmail.com -
Person / HUT, FIN | Strategies

- The Impact of

Company and

Market

Characteristics

on Product

Styling

Strategies
Max PhD DTU, DEN | Foresight for INNO max@ipl.dtu.dk yes
Munnecke innovators
Elin PhD Lund, Disabilites as INNO Elin.Olander@design.lth.se yes
Olander SWE resources for

innovation
Arild Berg | PhD AHO, NOR | Practice based INNO Arild.Berg@hiak.no yes

innovations
Viktor PhD Chalmers, | Users, EMO viktor.hjort@his.se yes
Hiort af SWE Emotions and
Ornds meaningful

things
Eva PhD Lund, The emotional EMO Eva.Wangelin@design.lth.se | yes
Wangelin SWE value of objects
Nithikul PhD UIAH, FIN | Paperness in EMO nithikul.nimkulrat@uiah.fi -
Nimkulrat Finnish Textile

Art
Katarina PhD HUT, FIN The Image of EMO katarina.patt@hut.fi -
Patt Finnish Design

Products in

Russia
Moderators
Toni-Matti Karjalainen HUT BRAND toni.karjalainen@uiah.fi
Susann Vihma UIAH EMO svihma@uiah.fi
Dagmar Steffen HfG Offenbach INNO dagmar.steffen@gmx.de
Outi Turpeinen UIAH INNO outi.turpeinen@uiah.fi
Lauri Repokari HUT BRAND lauri.repokari@hut.fi
Martina Keitsch NTNU EMO martina.keitsch@ntnu.no
Mikko Laakso HUT VR workshop, FRI mlaakso@tml.hut.fi
Juha Ainoa HUT VR workshop, FRI juha.ainoca@hut.fi




